
COMAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT
04.08.24

Vuid Name Ballot Style Ballot Returned Date
1017616100 ALLEN, ROGER LINDSLEY 106 4/8/2024
1018756106 ALONZO, HENRY SOTO 204-BULCIS5 4/8/2024
1018452614 ALONZO, MARTHA MORIN 204-BULCIS5 4/8/2024
1154459046 BAIRD, GEORGE STEPHEN 406-CIS2 4/8/2024
1112309783 BELL, ORMAN EUGENE 407-CIS2 4/8/2024
1066123938 BOERWINKLE, BARBARA JEAN 103-CNB3NBI5 4/8/2024
1212664276 BROWN, JAMIE L 401-CNB3NBI3 4/8/2024
1212664269 BROWN, PHILLIP M 401-CNB3NBI3 4/8/2024
1129408371 BURDICK, BRENDA MAY 405 4/8/2024
1129302649 BURDICK, WILLIAM RUSSELL 405 4/8/2024
1001697013 CHEEK JR, ORVILLE RAY 104 4/8/2024
1060242726 FAGEN, CECELIA H 102-CIS5 4/8/2024
1027068219 GARCIA JR, VICTOR B 304 4/8/2024
1027068067 GARCIA, ELIDA A 304 4/8/2024
1149995462 GROVER, JENNIFER LEE 109 4/8/2024
1020848995 MCDANIEL, JANIE 406-CIS2 4/8/2024
1071757216 OGNIBENE, ANDRE JOHN 105 4/8/2024
1171712091 OGNIBENE, MARGARET A 105 4/8/2024
1017672045 RAHE, ALTON J 101-CNB3NBI3 4/8/2024
1017672294 RAHE, YVONNE 101-CNB3NBI3 4/8/2024
1017932192 REMER, MARTHA FRISKEY 405 4/8/2024
1096041870 RETIZ, JULIAN 306 4/8/2024
1216221714 RICHARDSON, JANICE JOAN 407-CIS2 4/8/2024
1216289003 RICHARDSON, PETER WALKER 407-CIS2 4/8/2024
1119317683 ROACH, DONALD EARL 102 4/8/2024
1119375431 ROACH, TRUDY ANN 102 4/8/2024
1027532498 SAURAGE, CATHERINE ROWND 401-CNB3NBI3 4/8/2024
1162644360 SHY, SUSAN LEE 406-CIS2 4/8/2024
1042465138 SMITH, JOHN THOMAS 406-CIS2 4/8/2024
1017645556 SMITH, JUANITA 304 4/8/2024
1172223746 SNIDER, MARK L 403 4/8/2024
1172419356 SNIDER, WILMA SUSAN 403 4/8/2024
1017968422 SODERBERG, DONALD K 402 4/8/2024
1017968433 SODERBERG, TAMMIE M 402 4/8/2024
1017936346 SPANGLER, CHARLES MCDOUGAL 102 4/8/2024
1018149553 SPANGLER, DAWN 102 4/8/2024
1017698625 VELA, JOSE MANUEL 307-CIS2 4/8/2024
2144342668 WEAVER, KIPP ROBERT 103-CNB3NBI5 4/8/2024
2144342756 WEAVER, ROSANNE MARIE 103-CNB3NBI5 4/8/2024
1116501721 WILLIAMS, TIMOTHY LOUISE 406-CIS2 4/8/2024
1187113352 WORRELL, ROBERT CHARLES 408 4/8/2024
1139502104 WRIGHT, DEBORA HAMILTON 103-NBI5 4/8/2024
1139502191 WRIGHT, HAL GRADY 103-NBI5 4/8/2024
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